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Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

110m Hurdles U20 Men Final ws +1.2
Jack Sumners Stratford upon Avon AC 14.13
Oliver Cresswell Stratford upon Avon AC 14.17
800m U13 Girls Time Trials Heat 1

Lexi Byrne Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 2.26.93
Charlotte Prince Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 2.30.73
Charlotte Crees Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 2.38.67
Bethan Homer Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 2.41.92
Krista Bennett Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.42.46
Lola-May Smeulders Sparkhill Harriers 2.42.84
Abigail George Leamington Athletics Academy 2.47.46
Isobel McArthur Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club 3.05.45
800m U13 Girls Time Trials Heat 2

Martha Wood Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 2.34.32
Madeleine Jacks Rugby & Northampton AC 2.38.72
Poppy Fox-Rowe Stratford upon Avon AC 2.44.85
Georgia Gercs Rugby & Northampton AC 2.47.30
Issy Newton Stratford upon Avon AC 2.47.57
Caitlin Boyle Stratford upon Avon AC 2.49.17
Olivia Robinson Stratford upon Avon AC 2.54.06
Tilly Campbell Stratford upon Avon AC 3.07.75
100m Hurdles U17 Men Final ws +0.6
Cole Williams Stratford upon Avon AC 14.95
John Stolberg BRAT Club 16.07
100m Hurdles U20 Women Finals ws +0.4
Anya Bates Birchfield Harriers 14.52
Carly Bates Coventry Godiva Harriers 15.46
Emily Madden Forman Stratford upon Avon AC 15.77
Georgia Clarke Stratford upon Avon AC 16.17
Charlotte Smeulders Sparkhill Harriers dns
800m U15 Girls Final

Lily Saxon Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 2.29.24
Rhiana Burrell Birchfield Harriers 2.34.14
Vienna Blair Birchfield Harriers 2.36.28
Sophia Hill Rugby & Northampton AC 2.36.55
Natasha Selley Leamington Athletics Academy 2.38.89
Maria-Ines Villalobos-Finigan BRAT Club 2.49.40
Eva Fitzpatrick Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club 2.54.01
80m Hurdles U15 Boys Heat 1 ws -0.3
Jai Sispal Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club 12.17
Jake Minshull Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.96
Owen De Souza Leamington Athletics Academy 13.19
Lewis Gurney Rugby & Northampton AC 13.59
Oliver Calladine Stratford upon Avon AC 13.66
Karnell Nunes-Smith Birchfield Harriers 14.14
80m Hurdles U15 Boys Heat 2 ws +0.9
Charlie Panayiotou Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 12.23
Rio Maye Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.95
Benjamin Steele Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 13.18
Matthew Bexson Stratford upon Avon AC 13.22
Freddie Clemons Stratford upon Avon AC 13.35
Harry Gravelsons Stratford upon Avon AC 17.24
80m Hurdles U17 Women Final ws +0.6
Anna Poole Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.01
Georgina McCunn Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.18
Jasmine Williams Stratford upon Avon AC 12.63
Lucy Smith Stratford upon Avon AC 13.12
Maddie Clark Stratford upon Avon AC 13.38
Amy Gemmill Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 14.61
Charlotte Gravelsons Stratford upon Avon AC 15.28
800m U17 Women Heat 1

Rosie Cale Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club 2.28.45
Imogen Sheppard Stratford upon Avon AC 2.29.05
Annabel Dalby Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 2.29.80
Sian Lewis Tamworth AC 2.31.46
Poppy Jones Birchfield Harriers 2.39.64
Ellie Bryan Stratford upon Avon AC 2.42.85
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800m U17 Women Heat 2

Charlotte Hey
Freya Bennett
Daisy Musk

Chloe Pettitt

Kate Dufty

Rositsa Gugutkova

75m Hurdles U13 Boys Final

Zac Humphries
Robert Gemmill
Ethan Cook
Linden Williams
Zach McKenzie
Will Poulten

75m Hurdles U15 Girls Final

Sophia Deans
Jessica Day
Millie Leighton
Thea Mort

Robin Greenwood
Anna Farrow
Mica Quinn
Kamiya Smith

800m U20 Women Final
Jessica Sheppard
Caitlin McMorrow

Olivia Worth

Izabella Thompson
Amelia Starling

Ellen Humpherston

70m Hurdles U13 Girls Final

Eve Godsal
Charlotte Ratley
Annabelle Wolverson
Holly Newton
Annalise Foxon-Day
Isabel Mur

Abigail George

100m U13 Boys Heat 1
Jayden Smith

Caleb Coley

Charlie Whorrod
Joshua Coley

James Verralls

Robert Gemmill

Zac Humphries

Linden Williams

100m U13 Boys Heat 2
Lewis Spilletts
Rusciano Thomas-Riley
James Selley

Zach McKenzie

Fraser Cook

Tom Weaver

Harry Hibbert

100m U15 Boys Heat 1
Matt French

Stephen McKenzie
Corey Nealon

Matthew Ashbourne
Owen De Souza

Finley Hay

100m U15 Boys Heat 2
Charlie Panayiotou
Karnell Nunes-Smith
Sam Jephcote
Matthew Bexson
Aaron Oshenye

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club

BRAT Club

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Sparkhill Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Daventry AAC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
BRAT Club

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Leamington Athletics Academy
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
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100m U17 Men Heat 1
Cole Williams

Kyle Boden

Nick Butler

William Humphreys
Conor Jelley

Romaan Miah

100m U17 Men Heat 2
Oluwatobi Oke
Bradley Whitehead
Jonathan Knox
Jordan Mukalazi

Alex Powell

Taylor Harrison

100m U17 Men Heat 3
Mathew Millward-Brookes
Charles Harvey

Leo Jowett

Harry Sugden

Ben Lole

100m U20 Men Final
Morgan Amed
Stefan Dupey-Whyte
Jaime Nalus

Daniel Boyd

Taylor Home

100m Senior Men Final
Kane Howitt

Hassan Hassan
Nicholas Pryce

Nathan Petch

Diekumo Anthony
Rashpal Singh

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

3000m S'chase U20 Men, Senior Men Finals

Phil Gould
Adam Walmsley

3000m U15 Girls Final
Melanie Gould
Ellen Taylor

1500m S'chase U15 Boys Final

Jack Wakefield

800m U17 Women Final
Imogen Sheppard
Charlotte Hey

Freya Bennett

Annabel Dalby

Sian Lewis

Daisy Musk

Rosie Cale

Chloe Pettitt

3000m U20 Women, Senior Women Finals

Emma Bexson
Olivia Sheehan
Laura Lewis

80m Hurdles U15 Boys Final

Charlie Panayiotou
Jai Sispal

Jake Minshull
Freddie Clemons
Matthew Bexson
Rio Maye

Owen De Souza
Benjamin Steele

Final at heat time

ws +1.0
Stratford upon Avon AC 11.69
Birchfield Harriers 11.88
Stratford upon Avon AC 11.92
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.47
Leamington Athletics Academy 12.78
Sparkhill Harriers 12.93

ws +0.4
Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.42
Rugby & Northampton AC 11.49
Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.87
Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.00
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.11
Rugby & Northampton AC 12.81

ws -0.2
Stratford upon Avon AC 11.70
BRAT Club 12.38
Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.50
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.56
Rugby & Northampton AC 12.73

ws +0.4
Coventry Godiva Harriers 10.88
Birchfield Harriers 11.12
Rugby & Northampton AC 11.14
Stratford upon Avon AC 11.59
Nuneaton Harriers AC 13.20

ws +0.5
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 10.79
Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.02
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 11.06
Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.15
Coventry Godiva Harriers 11.15
Coventry Godiva Harriers 14.88
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club 10.31.49
Coventry Godiva Harriers 10.50.03
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club 11.32.57
Stratford upon Avon AC 11.58.72
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 5.46.76
Stratford upon Avon AC 2.19.66
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 2.22.64
Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.23.40
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 2.24.16
Tamworth AC 2.30.63
Stratford upon Avon AC 2.31.99
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club 2.39.72
Birchfield Harriers dns
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.25.54
Rugby & Northampton AC 12.27.36
Tamworth AC 13.11.86

ws -0.8
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 11.87
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club 11.97
Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.70
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.80
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.81
Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.86
Leamington Athletics Academy 13.04
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 13.67
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100m U13 Boys Final
Jayden Smith

Rusciano Thomas-Riley
Lewis Spilletts

Charlie Whorrod

Caleb Coley

Zach McKenzie

James Selley

Joshua Coley

100m U15 Boys Final
Matt French

Charlie Panayiotou
Stephen McKenzie
Corey Nealon

Karnell Nunes-Smith
Sam Jephcote

Owen De Souza
Matthew Ashbourne

100m U17 Men Final
Oluwatobi Oke

Mathew Millward-Brookes
Cole Williams

Jonathan Knox

Kyle Boden

Nick Butler

Charles Harvey

Bradley Whitehead

200m U13 Girls Final
Monica Davidson
Hannah Cooper
Lola-May Smeulders
Tulah Searle
Charlotte Ratley
Caitlin Boyle

Isobel McArthur

Mini Haddon

200m U15 Girls Heat 1
Sophia Deans

Kamiya Smith

Alex Spurway

Robin Greenwood
Evie Lowe

200m U15 Girls Heat 2
Isabel Male

Jayneeva George
Emily Knox

Mia Sharkey

Sofia Sheckler

200m U17 Women Heat 1
Madeleine Whapples

Tia Lynch

Elizabeth Truslove

Beth Cate

Gabriella Porter

Charlotte Gravelsons

200m U17 Women Heat 2
Olivia Webber

Naomi Johnson

Imogen Sheppard

Nadine Starling

Ellie Clarke

Maddie Clark

200m U20 Women Final
Cassie Ann Pemberton
Jessica Sheppard
Venise Elliott

Mariam Bhayat
Madison Wells
Charlotte Smeulders
Aaliyah Sundi

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
BRAT Club

Rugby & Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Sparkhill Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
BRAT Club

Stratford upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Sparkhill Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
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9
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T40

T41
267
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256
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200m Senior Women Final
Danel Jansen-van-Rensburg
Ellena Ruddock

Kate Anderson

Olivia Woodward

Petra Bediako

Fleur O'Donohue

300m U15 Boys Heat 1
Stephen McKenzie
Harry Bull

Jake Minshull

Owen De Souza
Edmund Campbell

300m U15 Boys Heat 2
Karnell Nunes-Smith
Matthew Bexson
Morgan Cooke

Aaron Oshenye

Lewis Robinson

400m U17 Men Final
Joshua Hale

James Sherriff

Adam Visram Cipolletta
Sam McFall

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC

BRAT Club

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Sparkhill Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

BRAT Club

Tamworth AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers

400m U20 Men, Senior Men Finals

Ben Hawkes

Henry Thorneywork
Shem Nelson
Brandon Waltham
Ross Beale

1500m U13 Boys Final
Alexander Adams
Tomas Maidment

Ash Burgess

James Phillips
Hayden North

Adam Taylor

William Bonner

1500m U15 Boys Final
Jai Sispal

Daniel Paston

Alex Dickson

Ben Frost

Dominic Evans

Sam Yates
Christopher Hunt

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers

Sparkhill Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Sparkhill Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

1500m U17 Men, U20 Men, Senior Men Final

Luke Jones
Charlie Eastaugh
Ryan Shields
Alex Jolly
Owain Jones
Michael Gayle
Zac Minchin
Daniel Swain
Sam McFall
Ollie Best

John Stolberg
James Fletcher

Final at heat time

200m U15 Girls Final
Isabel Male

Sophia Deans
Jayneeva George
Alex Spurway

Emily Knox

Robin Greenwood
Kamiya Smith

Mia Sharkey

Tamworth AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Sparkhill Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
BRAT Club

Rugby & Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers AC
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Breaks own record set in heats
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854
838

T47
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559

T48
503
802

T49
822
716
709

T50
543
538
500
510

T51
647
660
534
639
633
654

T51
662
651
635
631
627
640

T51
652
636
659
656
630
641

T52
772
742
761
780
775
783
791

200m U17 Women Final
Madeleine Whapples
Imogen Sheppard
Naomi Johnson

Olivia Webber

Elizabeth Truslove
Nadine Starling

Tia Lynch

Beth Cate

Final at heat time

300m U15 Boys Final
Stephen McKenzie
Karnell Nunes-Smith
Jake Minshull

Harry Bull

Owen De Souza
Matthew Bexson
Aaron Oshenye
Morgan Cooke

Final at heat time

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

BRAT Club

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Sparkhill Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

300m Hurdles U17 Women Final

Nadine Starling
Amy Gemmill

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

400m Hurdles U20 Women Final

Louise Robinson

Birchfield Harriers

Tania Jansen-van-Rensburg Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

400m Hurdles U17 Men, Senior Men Finals

Oliver Cresswell
Alfie Bowers

Stratford upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

3000m U15 Boys, U17 Men Finals

Alex Stapleton
Louis Kendrick
Dominic Evans

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

3000m U20 Men, Senior Men Finals

Alex Jolly
Miles Clisham
Paul Andrew
lan Mansell

100m U13 Girls Heat 1
Lucy Lane

Jessica Tuckley

Lola Woodward

Lucy Goldthorp
Amelie Cate

Issy Newton

100m U13 Girls Heat 2
Josephine Williams
Elise Mendoza

Aveline Desdoits-Pitman
Elise Callard

Charlotte Aghoghogbe
Mini Haddon

100m U13 Girls Heat 3
Isabel Mur

Annalise Foxon-Day
Tulah Searle

Scarlett Richardson
Caitlin Boyle

Mischa Hall

100m U15 Girls Heat 1
Isabel Male

Caitlin Buckley

Abbie Hall

Mica Quinn

Tanya Mukumbira

Mia Sharkey

Faith Tooze

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Daventry AAC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
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ws +2.1
25.48
25.92
26.50
26.61
27.21
27.28
27.34
dns

39.87
40.04
40.52
40.54
41.09
43.61
49.17

dns

50.38
DQ Rule 163(3a)

64.76
70.04

56.93
60.36

10.00.46
10.33.87
11.00.24

09.00.59
09.06.63
09.25.98
10.33.95

ws -2.3
14.06
14.82
14.96
15.35
15.54
15.85

ws -0.6
14.55
14.99
15.10
15.20
15.43
15.87

ws -2.8
15.22
15.25
15.33
15.64
15.96
16.99

ws -0.4
13.05
13.54
13.57
13.88
14.34
14.47
14.62

ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w
ui7w

uU15B
u15B
uU15B
u15B
u1sB
u1sB
u1sB
u1sB

ui7rw
ui7rw

u20w
u20w

SenM
uli7zmMm

Ui7Mm
u1sB
u1sB

U20M
U20M
SenM
SenM

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Breaks own record set in 2017
Inside old record



T52
756
767
743
77
776
774

T52
794
765
789
749
773
795

T53
836
856
845
833
862

T53
848
860
863
837
834

T54
566
565
556
555
550
571
570

T55
530
529
520
521
531
525

T56
532
505
661

T58
600
614
607
621
613
602
608
623
601
610

T59
729
734
706
717
723
732
725
735
714
705
728

100m U15 Girls Heat 2
Jayneeva George
Freya Liddington
Megan Burge

Jayda Ogwulu
Alexandra Murgatroyd
Thea Mort

100m U15 Girls Heat 3
Ruby Wood

Emily Knox

Alex Spurway

Isla Crameri

Hannah McCallum
Jemma Hall

100m U17 Women Heat 1

Amber Dunkley-Darby
Elizabeth Truslove
Tia Lynch

Beth Cate

Emily Wild

100m U17 Women Heat 2

Leah Okorhi
Olivia Webber
Jasmine Williams
Grace Fairweather
Maddie Clark

100m U20 Women Final
Cassie Ann Pemberton

Rachel Padbury
Aishat Hammed
Venise Elliott
Mariam Bhayat
Madison Wells
Aaliyah Sundi

100m Senior Women Final

Dionne Samuels
Ellena Ruddock
Petra Bediako
Louise Corcoran
Joella Spencer
Fleur O'Donohue

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Tamworth AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Sparkhill Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

BRAT Club

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Nuneaton Harriers AC

2k/3k Walk All age groups Finals

Ann Wheeler
Paul Hawkins
Samantha Wakefield

800m U13 Boys Final
Alexander Adams
Jack O'Leary
Ethan Cook
Adam Taylor
Hayden North
Isaac Ball
Dominic Eversden
James Verralls
Harry Bailey
Harry Lole

800m U15 Boys Final
Jai Sispal

Finlay White
Christian Chapajong
James Kenyon
Daniel Paston

Jack Wakefield

Ben Scares

Sam Yates

Harry Gravelsons
Zac Cale

Archie Shields

Nuneaton Harriers AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club

Stratford upon Avon AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Leamington Athletics Academy
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers
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ws +0.4
13.42
13.76
13.86
14.16
14.24
14.80

ws +0.8
13.44
13.49
13.67
14.15
14.59
15.28

ws +1.6
12.91
13.38
13.47
13.56
14.14

ws +0.0
12.72
13.10
13.30
13.75
13.91

ws +2.6
12.06
12.96
12.98
13.17
13.30
13.74
15.00

ws +0.6
12.43
12.59
12.93
13.22
13.49
16.41

18.20.63
19.18.33
20.11.21

02.21.59
02.21.82
02.31.17
02.40.73
02.40.95
02.41.64
02.46.90
02.47.42
02.51.16
03.23.79

02.09.57
02.14.21
02.18.52
02.23.04
02.23.15
02.25.90
02.30.76
02.30.93
02.39.31
02.41.32
02.50.32

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

ui7rw
ui7rw
uirw
ui7rw
ui7rw

ui7rw
ui7rw
uirw
ui7rw
ui7rw

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW

SenW
SenM
U13G

uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B
uU13B
U13B
u13B
uU13B

U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B



T60
816
824
814
812
823
817
810

T61
508
515
542
501

T62
903
901
902
900
911
906
916

T62
914
912
905
904
910
909
913

T62
956
961
965
953
952
955
970

T62
959
963
951
950
968
969
967

T62
964
960
954
958
962
966

T63
647
534
662
660
635
651
636
652

T64
772
756
742
765
794
761
767
789

800m U17 Men Final
Joseph Martin

Adam Visram Cipolletta
Dylan King

Owain Jones

Hugo Villalobos-Finigan
Myles Martin

Finlay Hutchinson

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

800m U20 Men, Senior Men Finals

Luke Jones
Clark Roberts
Alexander Ibbs
David Battersby

75m Quadkids Time Trials Heat 1

Olivia Monk

Ruby Edwards

Lily Sharkey

Ella Peeke

Elsie Davidson
Annabel Jacks

Verity Skinner-Kakitie

75m Quadkids Time Trials Heat 2

Florence Male
Isabelle Knight
Imogen Lane
Emilie Ross
Scarlett Smith
Olivia Shalders
Ella Burge

75m Quadkids Time Trials Heat 3

Harrison McCarter
Jacob Harris
Sebastian Hillard
Kyi Emrey

Thomas Whorrod
William Gower

Elliot Skinner-Kakitie

75m Quadkids Time Trials Heat 4

Flynn Dathan
Jacob Vural
James Gould
Oliver Battersby
Charlie Yates
Ishan Carson
Evan Holman

75m Quadkids Time Trials Heat 5

Alfie Hall

Andre Onyekwe
Alex McMillan

Finn Williams-Stein
Barnaby Richards
Oscar Mort

100m U13 Girls Final
Lucy Lane

Lola Woodward
Josephine Williams
Jessica Tuckley

Aveline Desdoits-Pitman
Elise Mendoza

Annalise Foxon-Day
Isabel Mur

100m U15 Girls Final
Isabel Male
Jayneeva George
Caitlin Buckley
Emily Knox

Ruby Wood

Abbie Hall

Freya Liddington
Alex Spurway

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 02.02.61
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 02.05.11
Birchfield Harriers 02.05.45
Stratford upon Avon AC 02.07.33
Birchfield Harriers 02.08.59
Rugby & Northampton AC 02.10.08
Stratford upon Avon AC 02.33.27
Tamworth AC 01.58.65
Coventry Godiva Harriers 02.01.90
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club 02.03.56
Stratford upon Avon AC 02.22.69

no ws
Rugby&Northampton AC 11.84
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.02
Nuneaton Harriers 12.36
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.37
Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.99
Rugby&Northampton AC 13.65
Rugby&Northampton AC 14.41

no ws
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 11.85
Rugby&Northampton AC 12.03
Coventry Godiva Harriers 12.05
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.28
Rugby&Northampton AC 12.57
Stratford upon Avon AC 13.40
Rugby&Northampton AC 14.26

no ws
Rugby&Northampton AC 10.89
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 10.99
Stratford upon Avon AC 11.65
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 11.73
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.47
Rugby&Northampton AC 12.48
Rugby&Northampton AC 12.68

no ws
Stratford upon Avon AC 11.72
Rugby&Northampton AC 12.21
Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club 12.60
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.91
Nuneaton Harriers 12.98
Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club 13.66
Rugby&Northampton AC 13.82

no ws
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 11.47
Leamington Athletics Academy 11.56
Stratford upon Avon AC 11.69
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club 12.12
Stratford upon Avon AC 12.56
Leamington Athletics Academy 14.23

no ws
Stratford upon Avon AC 13.65
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 14.31
BRAT Club 14.61
Nuneaton Harriers AC 14.63
Rugby & Northampton AC 15.00
Leamington Athletics Academy 15.02
Daventry AAC 15.08
Rugby & Northampton AC 15.12

no ws
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 12.92
Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.41
Stratford upon Avon AC 13.51
Coventry Godiva Harriers 13.71
Rugby & Northampton AC 13.76
Rugby & Northampton AC 13.86
Birchfield Harriers 14.09
Leamington Athletics Academy 14.14
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Ui7Mm
Ui7Mm
Ui7Mm
Ui7Mm
Ui7Mm
Ui7Mm
Ui7Mm

SenM
SenM
U20M
SenM

Ul1G
ul1G
ul1G
ul1G
ul1G
ul1G
ul1G

U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G
U11G

uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB
u11lB

U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B

U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B
U11B

Ul13G
SenW
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G



T65
848
860
836
856
863
845
833
837

T66
622
620
604
623
608
617

T66
605
625
618
612
601
606

T67
712
701
720
722
703
731
717
735

T68
819
825
820
815
811

T68
821
803
813
829
800

T69
535
544
546
547
536
545

T70
506
514
504

T71
789
763
736
738
753
779

T71
751
784
761
776
752

100m U17 Women Final
Leah Okorhi

Olivia Webber

Amber Dunkley-Darby
Elizabeth Truslove
Jasmine Williams

Tia Lynch

Beth Cate

Grace Fairweather

200m U13 Boys Heat 1
Rusciano Thomas-Riley
Lewis Spilletts

Oliver Blackwell

James Verralls

Dominic Eversden
James Selley

200m U13 Boys Heat 2
Caleb Coley

Charlie Whorrod

Isaac Skinner-Kakite
Samuel Morrey

Harry Bailey

Joshua Coley

200m U15 Boys Final
Matt French

Gabriel Ball

Karnell Nunes-Smith
Charlie Panayiotou
Jack Bower
Benjamin Steele
James Kenyon

Sam Yates

200m U17 Men Heat 1
Mathew Millward-Brookes
Bradley Whitehead
Jordan Mukalazi

Ben Lole

Conor Jelley

200m U17 Men Heat 2
Oluwatobi Oke

Conlan Boyle

Leo Jowett

Aran Woodger

Oliver Adams

200m U20 Men Final
Morgan Amed
Jaime Nalus

Henry Thorneywork
Brandon Waltham
Ross Beale

Isaac Sergeant

200m Senior Men Final
Kane Howitt

Nicholas Pryce
Hassan Hassan

300m U15 Girls Heat 1
Alex Spurway

Anisa Hamilton

Holly Bates

Vienna Blair

Isabelle Fennell

Tully Peacocke

300m U15 Girls Heat 2
Sophia Deans

Amelia Smith

Abbie Hall

Alexandra Murgatroyd
Grace Fennell

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
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no ws
12.80
12.99
13.12
13.31
13.33
13.64
13.65
13.71

no ws
26.80
26.85
27.46
29.54
31.84

dns

no ws
26.85
27.43
28.98
30.99
31.46

dns

no ws
24.04
24.83
25.81
26.02
26.22
26.52
27.35
29.42

no ws
23.58
23.62
24.49
26.20
DQ Rule 163.3a

no ws
23.21
25.17
25.47
27.00
27.13

no ws
21.80
22.77
22.95
23.63
23.65
24.55

no ws
22.11
22.21
23.14

44.43
45.03
45.07
45.71
46.10
46.68

43.02
44.38
44.67
44.76
48.09

ui7w
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw

uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
U13B
uU13B
uU13B

uU13B
uU13B
u13B
u13B
u13B
uU13B

u1sB
u1sB
u1sB
u1sB
u1sB
u1sB
u1sB
u1sB
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Ui7Mm
Ui7Mm
Ui7Mm
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U20M
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SenM
SenM

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Equals current record



T72
861
855
853
836
850
844
837
840

T73
568
564
563
552
573

T74
518
522
525

T75
663
655
645
642
644
648
643
628
659
653
638

T76
782
787
745
790
757
793
770
769
737
768
740

T77
832
841
569
830
557
857

T78
914
902
900
905
901
912
911
909
904
906
903
910
913
916

300m U17 Women Final
Madeleine Whapples
Mary Takwoingi

Imogen Sheppard
Amber Dunkley-Darby
Gabriella Porter

Sian Lewis

Grace Fairweather
Rositsa Gugutkova

400m U20 Women Final
Jessica Sheppard
Verity O'Shea

Ellie Minshull

Lauren Butler

Olivia Worth

400m Senior Women Final

Kate Anderson

Danel Jansen-van-Rensburg

Fleur O'Donohue

1500m U13 Girls Final
Martha Wood
Charlotte Prince
Madeleine Jacks
Amira Hamilton
Bethan Homer
Madeleine Linfoot
Niamh Hillard
Krista Bennett
Tulah Searle
Holly Newton
Abigail George

1500m U15 Girls Final
Lily Saxon

Tally Smyj-James
Lucy Carey

Ellen Taylor
Melanie Gould
Elspeth Unitt
Emily Lovett

Ana Lovett
Ayesha Bhatti
Poppy Lister

Elsa Buchanan

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Tamworth AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club

Stratford upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club

1500m U17 Women, U20 Women Finals

Georgina Campbell
Charlotte Hey
Amelia Starling
Freya Bennett
Ellen Humpherston
Libby Turney

Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club

600m Quadkids Time Trials Heat 1

Florence Male
Lily Sharkey
Ella Peeke
Imogen Lane
Ruby Edwards
Isabelle Knight
Elsie Davidson
Olivia Shalders
Emilie Ross
Annabel Jacks
Olivia Monk
Scarlett Smith
Ella Burge
Verity Skinner-Kakitie

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
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40.20
40.51
42.28
43.76
44.16
45.17
47.58
54.68

58.80
59.55
60.50
61.31
63.83

57.55
57.80
84.13

05.06.59
05.15.57
05.21.91
05.26.48
05.27.65
05.31.02
05.35.06
05.35.27
05.36.31
05.54.52
06.03.55

04.53.05
05.00.49
05.02.02
05.14.09
05.16.48
05.16.62
05.29.45
05.30.87
05.56.05
05.56.17

dns

04.47.76
04.59.08
05.05.52
05.06.07
05.06.49
05.29.40

02.07.07
02.09.05
02.09.70
02.11.47
02.14.43
02.15.34
02.20.35
02.22.93
02.27.69
02.31.82
02.34.83
02.36.33
02.42.22

dnf

ui7w
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw

u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w

SenW
SenW
SenW

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

uirw
uirw
u20w
uirw
u20w
uirw

ul11G
ul11G
ul11G
ul11G
ul11G
ul11G
uli1G
ul1G
ul1G
uli1G
ul1G
ul1G
uli1G
ul1G

New record
Inside old record

New record



T78
951
954
962
955
965
968
958
970
963
953

T78
961
956
964
959
960
969
952
950
966
967

T79
620
622
605
604
625
612
618
623

T80

T81
819
825
820
803
813
815
821
829

T82
751
789
784
736
761
776
763
738

T83

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018
at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

600m Quadkids Time Trials Heat 2

James Gould

Alex McMillan
Barnaby Richards
William Gower
Sebastian Hillard
Charlie Yates

Finn Williams-Stein
Elliot Skinner-Kakitie
Jacob Vural

Kyi Emrey

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Rugby&Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club

600m Quadkids Time Trials Heat 3

Jacob Harris
Harrison McCarter
Alfie Hall

Flynn Dathan
Andre Onyekwe
Ishan Carson
Thomas Whorrod
Oliver Battersby
Oscar Mort

Evan Holman

200m U13 Boys Final
Lewis Spilletts
Rusciano Thomas-Riley
Caleb Coley

Oliver Blackwell

Charlie Whorrod
Samuel Morrey

Isaac Skinner-Kakite
James Verralls

Final at heat time

200m U17 Men Final
Mathew Millward-Brookes
Bradley Whitehead
Jordan Mukalazi

Conlan Boyle

Leo Jowett

Ben Lole

Oluwatobi Oke

Aran Woodger

300m U15 Girls Final
Sophia Deans

Alex Spurway

Amelia Smith

Holly Bates

Abbie Hall

Alexandra Murgatroyd
Anisa Hamilton
Vienna Blair

Final at heat time

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby&Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby&Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
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01.55.03
01.58.57
02.04.73
02.04.92
02.08.95
02.12.91
02.19.01
02.22.42
02.22.63
02.27.80

01.54.15
01.58.19
01.58.62
01.59.99
02.10.56
02.17.78
02.22.26
02.35.87
02.38.49
02.39.61

no ws
26.82
26.83
27.45
27.66
27.84
32.63

dns

dns

no ws
23.46

23.68

24.23

25.50

25.80

26.89

DQ Rule 163.3a
dns

43.31
43.33
44.59
45.13
45.33
45.67
46.22
46.59

ul1lB
ul1lB
ul1lB
ul1lB
ul1iB
ul1iB
ul1iB
ul1iB
ul1lB
ul1lB

ul1lB
ul1lB
ul1lB
ul1lB
uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB
uliB

uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
uU13B
uU13B

Ui7Mm
Ui7M
Ui7Mm
Ui7m
Ui7m
U1i7Mm
U1i7Mm
U1i7Mm

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G



F1
226
235
249
338
343

F2
13
20
14
232
228
334

F3
160
152
139
134
151
153
156
142
161
154
141

242
369
62
77

F5
246
265
282
243
264
245
251
281
284
266
253
276
244
263
248
275
268
255
279
269
250
277
272

Pole Vault All age groups

Charlie Panayiotou
Benjamin Steele
Isla Crameri

Cameron Williams-Stein

Kacie Carnall

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018

at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Tamworth AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers

Hammer Throw U15 Boys, U17 Men, Senior Men

Craig Murch
Andrejs Virsics
Kevin Murch
Ollie Scott
Owen Perkins
James Ward

Long Jump U13 Girls
Josephine Williams
Isabel Mur

Annalise Foxon-Day
Amelie Cate

Isobel McArthur
Holly Newton
Charlotte Ratley
Georgia Gercs
Annabelle Wolverson
Issy Newton

Abigail George

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club

BRAT Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Daventry AAC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

Hammer Throw U15 Girls, U17 Women, U20 Women, Senior Women

Hayley Murray
Chrissie Prince
Kate Whiston
Deborah Murch

Mollie Mae Peniket-Aldridge

Jessica Parker
Neva Bevan

Mica Quinn
Charlotte Bowers
Meghan Sharman
Nichole Birmingham
Hannah Smith

Long Jump U15 Girls
Rhiana Burrell
Freya Liddington
Erin Troop

Elsa Buchanan
Millie Leighton
Megan Burge
Jessica Day
Faith Tooze
Milly Woodman-Booth
Evie Lowe

Anna Farrow
Mia Sharkey
Zara Buchanan
Emily Knox

Amy Cook
Natasha Selley
Thea Mort
Imogen George
Alex Spurway
Jayda Ogwulu
Emily Cresswell
Sofia Sheckler
Beth Phillips

Rugby & Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC
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2.40
2.35
2.60
3.20
2.00

66.25
47.32
35.94
20.04
13.74
44.46

4.26
3.76
3.75
3.72
3.71
3.66
3.58
3.48
3.40
3.15
3.04

56.16
41.43
28.54
34.74
32.70
23.76
19.13
18.78
16.87
37.91
40.22
31.47

5.04
4.87
4.83
4.55
4.54
4.43
4.38
4.14
4.09
4.06
4.05
4.04
4.02
3.97
3.91
3.90
3.88
3.87
3.86
3.77
3.73
3.61
3.45

uisB
uUl15B
U15G
Ui7™m
ui7rw

SenM
SenM
SenM
uisB
uUi5B
Uli7m

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
uU13G
Ul13G
uU13G
Ul13G
uU13G
Ul13G
uU13G
Ul13G

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
ui7rw
u20w
u20w

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Breaks own record set in 2017

M55 6Kg

W55 3Kg



F6

36

33
378
345
371
347
344
361
346
377
351
352

60

F7

14
105
106
128
238
228
334
331

F8

19
303
315
326
322
338
335
337
331
305
313

54

56

44

F9
34
35
38

355
68
59
71

F10
127
113
121
107
125
110
128
129
109
126
117
108
114
111

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018

at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Long Jump U17 Women, U20 Women, Senior Women

Janice Pryce

Fleur O'Donohue
Kaili Woodward
Maddie Clark

Lucy Smith
Annabel Dalby
Beth Cate

Suzie Mishima
Ellie Clarke
Jasmine Williams
Charlotte Gravelsons
Rositsa Gugutkova
Anya Bates

Discus All male age groups

Kevin Murch
Ethan Cook
Fraser Cook
Freddie Williams
Ollie Wear
Owen Perkins
James Ward
Harry Sugden

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Long Jump U17 Men, U20 Men, Senior Men

Thomas Harrington
Rashpal Singh

Kyle Boden

Conor Jelley

Alex Powell

Mathew Millward-Brookes
Cameron Williams-Stein
Bradley Whitehead

Cole Williams

Harry Sugden

Nick Butler

William Humphreys
Jack Sumners

Morgan Treasure

Daniel Boyd

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Discus U17 Women, U20 Women, Senior Women

Carol Parker
Chrissie Prince
Kate Whiston
Deborah Murch
Cerys James
Sophie Hunt
Lauren Ashbourne

Monaswee Millward-Brookes

Long Jump U13 Boys
Charlie Whorrod
Zach McKenzie
Jayden Smith
Robert Gemmill
James Verralls

Zac Humphries
Freddie Williams
Linden Williams
Jayden Humphreys
Tom Weaver

Will Poulten

Harry Hibbert
Samuel Morrey
Harry Lole

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

BRAT Club

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Page 13 of 17

3.96
2.90
5.28
4.67
4.61
4.41
4.33
4.22
4.08
4.06
3.49
3.35
5.47

31.62
15.98
14.97
12.85
23.97
18.65
39.54
23.53

6.89
4.15
5.76
5.68
5.64
5.60
5.53
5.49
5.32
5.29
5.18
4.85
6.65
6.32
6.06

34.36
29.97
29.58
21.00
15.02
28.82
27.54
16.01

4.72
4.57
4.42
4.19
4.11
3.96
3.82
3.80
3.53
3.53
3.49
3.39
3.35
3.02

SenW
SenW
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
u20w

SenM
ui3B
u13B
ui3B
uUi5B
uisB
Ui7m
Ul7m

SenM
SenM
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
Ui7m
U20M
U20M
U20M

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
ui7w
u20w
u20w
u20w

ul13B
ul3B
ul13B
ul3B
uUl13B
ul3B
ul13B
ul3B
ul3B
ul3B
uUl3B
ul3B
ul3B
ul3B

M55 1.5Kg



F11
207
235
215
232
219
230
214
208
206
225

F12
158
153
161
273
270
248
264
271
242
259
240
272
247

F13
705
726
818
806
808
828
827
815
545

F14
502
513
516
801
829
810
545

F15
615
626
624
617
603
610
733
710
730
707
702
731
724

F16
611
618
607
710
702
707
722
715
717
720
714
828
541

Long Jump U15 Boys
Freddie Clemons
Benjamin Steele
Lewis Gurney
Ollie Scott

Rio Maye

Lewis Robinson
Harry Gravelsons
Morgan Cooke
Edmund Campbell
Aaron Oshenye

Discus U13 Girls, U15 Girls

Tulah Searle

Holly Newton
Annabelle Wolverson
Mica Quinn

Jessica Parker

Amy Cook

Millie Leighton

Mollie Mae Peniket-Aldridge

Charlotte Bowers
Robin Greenwood
Neva Bevan

Beth Phillips
Eleanor Clark

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018

at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club

Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tamworth AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC

Triple Jump All male age groups

Zac Cale

Ollie Scott

Sean Mhende

Gabriel Ekpa

Benjamin Harrington
Cameron Williams-Stein
Cole Williams

Ben Lole

Isaac Sergeant

Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby & Northampton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Shot Put U17 Men, U20 Men, Senior Men

Jonathan Briggs

Kevin Murch

Tyrone Williams
Fenton Bishop-Timings
Aran Woodger

Finlay Hutchinson
Isaac Sergeant

Javelin U13 Boys, U15 Boys

Joshua Roberts
Freddie Williams
Tom Weaver
James Selley
Harrison Barnes
Harry Lole

Ollie Wear
Adam Farrow
Acelin Smith
Freddie Clemons
Stephen Bates
Benjamin Steele
Owen Perkins

BRAT Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

High Jump All male age groups

Zach McKenzie
Isaac Skinner-Kakite
Ethan Cook

Adam Farrow
Stephen Bates
Freddie Clemons
Charlie Panayiotou
Lewis Gurney
James Kenyon
Karnell Nunes-Smith
Harry Gravelsons
Cameron Williams-Stein
Ryan Humphreys

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
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5.14
4.86
4.67
4.33
4.22
4.20
4.09
3.98
3.98
3.53

13.65
13.54
12.22
20.22
19.31
16.88
16.02
15.44
14.74
14.59
14.42
12.16

9.40

9.39
9.29
12.72
12.69
12.21
12.01
11.92
10.60
9.75

12.89
10.16
8.46
12.09
7.78
5.81
7.15

35.37
21.00
19.13
16.90
15.68
15.38
44.75
37.43
35.30
33.53
28.92
26.51
14.68

1.45
1.30
1.20
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.40
1.60
1.60

ulsB
uUl15B
ulsB
uUl15B
ulsB
uUl15B
ulsB
uUl15B
ulsB
uUl15B

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G

ul5B
uUl5B
ui7™m
ui7™m
ui7™m
ui7™m
ui7™m
ui7™m
U20M

SenM
SenM
SenM
Uli7m
Ul7m
Uli7m
U20M

ul3B
ul13B
ul3B
uUl13B
ul3B
ul13B
ul15B
uU15B
uUl15B
uU15B
ul15B
uU15B
uUl15B

uUl3B
ul3B
ul3B
ul15B
uUl15B
ul15B
uUl5B
ul15B
ul5B
ul15B
uUl15B
ui7™m
U20M

M55 6Kg
F37 5Kg

New record



F17
507
513
516
801
829
539
545

F18
617
612
603
701
710
700
733
707
713
724

F19
528
766
743
795
839
560

F20
526
533
527
524
835
834
839
863
842
551
558
562
549

F21A
653
650
638
654
641
660
632
658

F21B
748
766
788
740
755
763
760
795
783
741

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018

at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Javelin U17 Men, U20 Men, Senior Men

Igor Huszak

Kevin Murch

Tyrone Williams
Fenton Bishop-Timings
Aran Woodger

Daniel Hague

Isaac Sergeant

Shot Put U13 Boys, U15 Boys

James Selley
Samuel Morrey
Harrison Barnes
Gabriel Ball

Adam Farrow
Matthew Ashbourne
Ollie Wear

Freddie Clemons
Harry Goldthorp
Owen Perkins

BRAT Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Triple Jump All female age groups

Janice Pryce

Millie Leighton
Megan Burge
Jemma Hall
Charlotte Gravelsons
Jasmine Lovell

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Shot Put U17 Women, U20 Women, Senior Women

Carol Parker

Paula Williams
Chrissie Prince
Deborah Murch
Ellie Clarke

Maddie Clark
Charlotte Gravelsons
Jasmine Williams
Cerys James
Nichole Birmingham
Sophie Hunt

Monaswee Millward-Brookes

Zainab Balogun

Javelin U13 Girls
Holly Newton
Megan Marsh
Abigail George
Issy Newton
Mischa Hall
Jessica Tuckley
Tilly Campbell
Evie Savage

Javelin U15 Girls
Amy Cook

Millie Leighton
Ruby Spencer
Elsa Buchanan
Imogen George
Anisa Hamilton
Robin Greenwood
Jemma Hall

Mia Sharkey
Zara Buchanan

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Tamworth AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Tamworth AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Leamington Athletics Academy
Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
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36.99
50.72
23.18
48.50
29.14
37.20
22.04

6.90
5.88
5.60
10.78
10.48
10.40
9.29
8.33
7.57
7.08

9.48
10.66
9.55
8.23
7.97
10.64

10.90
10.21
9.69
9.60
8.77
8.33
8.00
7.17
6.93
10.78
9.74
6.99
10.16

22.37
21.36
17.20
16.88
8.95
8.66
8.53
nm

31.04
25.26
23.87
23.12
21.95
20.03
18.90
14.89
13.43
12.35

SenM
SenM
SenM
Ui7m
Ui7m
U20M
U20M

uUl3B
ul3B
uUl3B
ulsB
uUl15B
ulsB
ul5B
uUlsB
ul5B
uUlsB

SenW
U15G
U15G
U15G
ui7rw
uz20w

SenW
SenW
SenW
SenW
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
u20w
u20w
u20w
u20w

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

M55 700gm
F37 600gm

New weight of shot (3Kg)

Breaks own record set in 2017

W55 3Kg



F22/24
964
959
952
955
961
954
953
965
958
960
968
951
956
970
967
962
969
963
950
966
905
912
909
902
904
913
916
906
911
903
901
900
914
910

F22/24
956
965
964
952
960
954
958
959
951
970
962
961
955
953
963
950
968
969
966
967
912
905
901
904
902
911
914
903
906
910
909
900
916
913

Qudakids Howler
Alfie Hall

Flynn Dathan
Thomas Whorrod
William Gower
Jacob Harris

Alex McMillan

Kyi Emrey
Sebastian Hillard
Finn Williams-Stein
Andre Onyekwe
Charlie Yates
James Gould
Harrison McCarter
Elliot Skinner-Kakitie
Evan Holman
Barnaby Richards
Ishan Carson
Jacob Vural

Oliver Battershy
Oscar Mort
Imogen Lane
Isabelle Knight
Olivia Shalders
Lily Sharkey
Emilie Ross

Ella Burge

Verity Skinner-Kakitie
Annabel Jacks
Elsie Davidson
Olivia Monk

Ruby Edwards
Ella Peeke
Florence Male
Scarlett Smith

Quadkids Long Jump
Harrison McCarter
Sebastian Hillard
Alfie Hall

Thomas Whorrod
Andre Onyekwe
Alex McMillan

Finn Williams-Stein
Flynn Dathan
James Gould

Elliot Skinner-Kakitie
Barnaby Richards
Jacob Harris
William Gower

Kyi Emrey

Jacob Vural

Oliver Battersby
Charlie Yates
Ishan Carson
Oscar Mort

Evan Holman
Isabelle Knight
Imogen Lane

Ruby Edwards
Emilie Ross

Lily Sharkey

Elsie Davidson
Florence Male
Olivia Monk
Annabel Jacks
Scarlett Smith
Olivia Shalders
Ella Peeke

Verity Skinner-Kakitie
Ella Burge

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018

at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Rugby&Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Leamington Athletics Academy
Nuneaton Harriers

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Rugby&Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby&Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby&Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby&Northampton AC

Rugby&Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Rugby&Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby&Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby&Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club
Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
Rugby&Northampton AC
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33.00
31.00
29.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
25.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00

9.00

5.00
24.00
20.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

9.00

3.92
3.74
3.62
3.47
3.41
3.32
3.29
3.24
3.21
3.18
3.12
3.10
3.03
2.96
2.79
2.75
2.73
2.49
241
1.80
3.26
3.19
3.16
3.03
2.97
2.88
2.69
2.64
2.62
2.58
2.47
2.46
2.00
2.00

ullB
uUllB
ullB
uUllB
ullB
uUllB
ullB
uUllB
ullB
uUllB
ullB
uUllB
ullB
uUllB
ullB
ullB
uliB
ullB
uliB
ullB
ul11G
Ul1G
ul11G
Ul1G
ul11G
Ul1G
ul11G
Ul1G
ul11G
Ul1G
ul11G
Ul1G
ul11G
Ul1G

uliB
ullB
uliB
ullB
uliB
ullB
uliB
ullB
uliB
ullB
uliB
ullB
uliB
ullB
uliB
ullB
uliB
ullB
uliB
ullB
Ull1G
Ul1G
Ull1G
Ul1G
UllG
Ull1G
UllG
Ul1G
UllG
Ull1G
UllG
Ul1G
UllG
Ul1G

67
61
57
52

47
46
44
43
42

40
37
35
29
28

19
17

45
43
42
37
35
32
26
24
24
22
19
18



F23
647
629
646
637
633
657
656
744
771
792
758
764
742
774

F25
864
847
859
862
831
561

F26A
646
662
647
654
639
658
627

F26B
744
778
755
780
766
785
750
748
751
739
783

F27
533
524
858
862
849
846
835
553
548
572

Warwickshire County AA Track and Field Championships 2018

at The Pingles Stadium, home of Nuneaton Harriers

High Jump U13 Girls, U15 Girls

Lucy Lane

Ella Bower
Monique James-Thomas
Poppy Fox-Rowe
Amelie Cate

Olivia Robinson
Scarlett Richardson
Rhiana Burrell

Evie Lowe

Erin Troop

Faye Gourlay

Ruby Irving

Caitlin Buckley
Thea Mort

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
BRAT Club

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford upon Avon AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC
Leamington Athletics Academy

High Jump U17 Women, U20 Women

Kaili Woodward

Eloise Nowill

Jodie Watson

Emily Wild

Ellie Bryan

Emily Madden Forman

Shot Put U13 Girls
Monique James-Thomas
Josephine Williams

Lucy Lane

Issy Newton

Lucy Goldthorp

Evie Savage

Charlotte Aghoghogbe

Shot Put U15 Girls
Rhiana Burrell
Jessica Parker
Imogen George
Mica Quinn

Millie Leighton
Kamiya Smith
Jessica Day
Amy Cook
Sophia Deans
Charlotte Bowers
Mia Sharkey

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby & Northampton AC
Stratford upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers AC
Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers AC

Javelin U17 Women, U20 Women, Senior Women

Paula Williams
Deborah Murch
Jasmine Walker
Emily Wild

Imogen Onions
Lydia Mitchell

Ellie Clarke
Tazmin Chape
Lauren Ashbourne
Harriet Woodward

Stratford upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Nuneaton Harriers AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Stratford upon Avon AC

Stratford upon Avon AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers
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1.40
1.40
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.05
1.64
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.30
1.30
1.30

1.50
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.65

7.85
7.35
6.45
5.98
5.71
4.83
4.64

9.18
8.67
8.54
8.44
7.98
7.93
7.80
7.68
7.26
7.05
5.92

34.88
18.37
39.54
34.14
32.04
30.19
15.71
33.24
32.66
23.69

Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

uirw
uirw
uirw
uirw
uirw
u20w

uU13G
Ul13G
uU13G
Ul13G
uU13G
Ul13G
uU13G

U15G
uU15G
U15G
uU15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

SenW
SenW
ui7w
uUi7w
ui7w
Ui7w
ui7w
u20w
u20w
u20w

=2nd
=2nd

Equals record

New record



